
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 20-08-2025 01:29

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/automatyczny-regulator-sily-hamowania-
naczepa-602005001-475-714-500-0-p-7027.html

  

AUTOMATYCZNY
REGULATOR SILY
HAMOWANIA NACZEPA
602005001 , 475 714 500
0
Cena brutto 376,80 zł

Cena netto 306,34 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Numer katalogowy 602005001 , 475 714 500 0

Producent ZAMIENNIK

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 4757004037
 4757145007
 602006001
 F-094-18
 RX11.15.001
 RX11.15.002
 RX11.15.004
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